
001 |RO 22 0650180M | |DA2B4CE9 | 12.05 19:20:52 |
002 |RO 22 0012685M | |DA2B4B22 | 12.05 19:21:12 |
003 |RO 22 0012607M | |DA2B4CB6 | 12.05 19:21:20 |
004 |RO 22 0012601M | |DAB88DE7 | 12.05 19:21:28 |
005 |RO 22 0012628M | |DA2B4C60 | 12.05 19:21:32 |
006 |RO 22 0012609M | |DA2B4A34 | 12.05 19:21:38 |
007 |RO 22 0650173M | |DA2B49C2 | 12.05 19:21:43 |
008 |RO 21 0011321M | |DA2B4BEA | 12.05 19:21:49 |
009 |RO 22 0012676M | |DA2B4CD3 | 12.05 19:21:55 |
010 |RO 22 0012627M | |DA2B4CD0 | 12.05 19:22:00 |
011 |RO 22 0012621M | |DA2B4C91 | 12.05 19:22:05 |
012 |RO 22 0012658M | |DA2B4C84 | 12.05 19:22:16 |
013 |RO 22 0012606M | |DA2B4C44 | 12.05 19:22:21 |
014 |RO 22 0012615M | |DA2B4CF9 | 12.05 19:22:27 |
015 |RO 22 0012630M | |DA2B4C98 | 12.05 19:22:32 |
016 |RO 20 1130211M | |DA2B4CF8 | 12.05 19:22:38 |
017 |RO 21 1337210M | |DA2B4CCA | 12.05 19:22:45 |
018 |RO 22 0012624M | |DA2B4CBE | 12.05 19:22:52 |
019 |RO 22 0012680M | |DA2B4A7F | 12.05 19:23:00 |
020 |RO 21 0011311M | |DA2B4BD5 | 12.05 19:23:05 |
021 |RO 21 0011333M | |DAB8D75D | 12.05 19:23:11 |
022 |RO 21 0011332M | |DA2B4C54 | 12.05 19:23:16 |
023 |RO 21 0011373M | |DAB40D4C | 12.05 19:23:25 |
024 |RO 22 0012616M | |DA2B4C58 | 12.05 19:23:40 |
025 |RO 22 0012625M | |DA2B49D1 | 12.05 19:23:55 |
026 |RO 22 0012612M | |DA2B4C6A | 12.05 19:23:59 |
027 |RO 22 0650791M | |DA2B498F | 12.05 19:24:07 |
028 |RO 22 0948515M | |DA2B4C69 | 12.05 19:24:13 |
029 |RO 22 0650730M | |DA2B4956 | 12.05 19:24:18 |
030 |RO 22 0012679M | |DA2B4CEB | 12.05 19:24:24 |
031 |RO 22 0012661M | |DA2B4A2E | 12.05 19:24:28 |
032 |RO 22 0012611M | |DA2B4CA2 | 12.05 19:24:34 |
033 |RO 22 0650163M | |DA2B4944 | 12.05 19:24:42 |
034 |RO 22 0012657F | |DACC36A9 | 12.05 19:24:55 |
035 |RO 22 1157035F | |DACC36F3 | 12.05 19:25:01 |
036 |RO 21 0011309F | |DACC3858 | 12.05 19:25:10 |
037 |RO 21 0011392F | |DACC3778 | 12.05 19:25:14 |
038 |RO 22 0650440F | |DACC37B1 | 12.05 19:25:27 |
039 |RO 22 0012635F | |DAC9FAC7 | 12.05 19:25:32 |
040 |RO 20 0575052F | |DACD493C | 12.05 19:25:38 |
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041 |RO 22 0012623F | |DACC3814 | 12.05 19:25:43 |
042 |RO 22 0650740F | |DACC36DE | 12.05 19:25:50 |
043 |RO 22 0012642F | |DAC9FA33 | 12.05 19:25:55 |
044 |RO 21 0011371F | |DACC36CC | 12.05 19:25:59 |
045 |RO 22 0012666F | |DACC3734 | 12.05 19:26:06 |
046 |RO 22 0650190F | |DACC36C9 | 12.05 19:26:12 |
047 |RO 22 0650404F | |DACC3804 | 12.05 19:26:20 |
048 |RO 21 0011356F | |DACC36EA | 12.05 19:26:27 |
049 |RO 22 0012674F | |DAC9F9C4 | 12.05 19:26:32 |
050 |RO 21 0011345F | |DACC3821 | 12.05 19:26:37 |
051 |RO 22 0012618F | |DAC9FA97 | 12.05 19:26:46 |
052 |RO 22 0650744F | |DACC37A5 | 12.05 19:26:50 |
053 |RO 22 0650188F | |DACC381A | 12.05 19:26:57 |
054 |RO 22 0650113F | |DACC37B9 | 12.05 19:27:05 |
055 |RO 22 0012677F | |DACC383E | 12.05 19:27:10 |
056 |RO 22 0012671F | |DACC3721 | 12.05 19:27:23 |
057 |RO 22 0650500F | |DACC36A4 | 12.05 19:27:28 |
058 |RO 20 0575070F | |DAC9FAF6 | 12.05 19:27:37 |
059 |RO 22 0012672F | |DACC376E | 12.05 19:27:46 |
060 |RO 22 0012603F | |DA430A14 | 12.05 19:27:52 |
061 |RO 22 0650743F | |DACC37AD | 12.05 19:27:57 |
062 |RO 22 0650033F | |DAE2A36D | 12.05 19:28:03 |
063 |RO 22 0012650F | |DACC3851 | 12.05 19:28:11 |
064 |RO 22 0553261F | |DACC36A0 | 12.05 19:28:16 |
065 |RO 22 0012683F | |DACC36FA | 12.05 19:28:25 |
066 |RO 22 0012660F | |DA434171 | 12.05 19:28:31 |
067 |RO 22 0012604F | |DA430B4F | 12.05 19:28:38 |
068 |RO 22 0012659F | |DA1FA1DC | 12.05 19:28:44 |
069 |RO 22 0650711F | |DA43076F | 12.05 19:28:50 |
070 |RO 22 0650059F | |DACC375D | 12.05 19:28:55 |
071 |RO 22 0012602F | |DA07BA1B | 12.05 19:29:02 |
072 |RO 21 0750013F | |DA1FA1B3 | 12.05 19:29:08 |
073 |RO 22 0650181F | |DA430AF8 | 12.05 19:29:14 |
074 |RO 22 0650481F | |DACC37E4 | 12.05 19:29:20 |
075 |RO 22 0012617F | |DA2A9886 | 12.05 19:29:27 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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